

## Norva24 Group Year-End Report January-December 2023 to be published February 23 – invitation to webcast with teleconference.

Norva24 will publish its Year-End and Q4 report 2023 on Friday February 23, 2024 at 08.00 (CET). Investors, analysts and journalists are welcome to attend the company's webcast with teleconference at 09.30 (CET) on the same day.

Henrik Norrbom, Group CEO, and Stein Yndestad, Group CFO, will present the report. The presentation will be held in English.

Date: February 23, 2024

Time: Report published at 08.00 (CET) Webcast with teleconference at 09.30 (CET)

To participate in the conference and access the phone numbers, please use the link below.

## Webcast/Teleconference:

https://ir.financialhearings.com/norva-24-q4-report-2023

The report, presentation and audiocast with teleconference will be available at <a href="https://www.norva24">https://www.norva24</a>.
<a href="mailto:com/section/investors/">com/section/investors/</a>

## For further information contact:

Stein Yndestad, Group CFO

Tel: +47 91686696

E-mail: stein.yndestad@norva24.com

## **Attachments**

Norva24 Group Year-End Report January-December 2023 to be published February 23 – invitation to webcast with teleconference.